Criminal Fees (R.S. 13:847)

Criminal Search Fee -
> This fee includes the actual research only.
> All copies/Certified copies should be charged as listed below.
Copies
Certified Copies
Conformed Copies

Extract of Minutes

Extract of Minutes (certified)

Cost

$20.00 per name

$1.00 each
$5.00 each
$3.00 each
$10.00 each

$15.00 each



