## Criminal Fees (R.S. 13:847)

	Cost
Criminal Search Fee - > This fee includes the actual research only. > All copies/Certified copies should be charged as listed below.	\$20.00 per name
Copies	\$1.00 each
Certified Copies	\$5.00 each
Conformed Copies	\$3.00 each
Extract of Minutes	\$10.00 each
Extract of Minutes (certified)	\$15.00 each